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STATE OF GEORGIA, 
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_______________________________ 
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Hon. Ralph I. Lancaster 

_______________________________ 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
 This is to certify that the EXPERT REPORT of each the following witnesses have been 
served on this 29th day of February, 2016: Drs. J. David Allan, James D. Barton, Del Bottcher, 
Scott L. Douglass, John A. Dracup, Samuel A. Flewelling, Patricia M. Glibert, Marcia 
Greenblatt, Gerrit Hoogenboom, George M. Hornberger, Kenneth Jenkins, David L. Kimbro, G. 
Mathias Kondolf, David E. Langseth, Dennis P. Lettenmaier, Daniel J. Phaneuf, Steven B. 
Scyphers, Peter Shanahan, David Sunding, and J. Wilson White, in the manner specified below: 
 
For State of Florida  
  
By  FedEx:  
  
Allen Winsor 
Solicitor General 
Counsel of Record 
Office of Florida Attorney General 
The Capital, PL-01 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
T: 850-414-3300 
Allen.Winsor@myfloridalegal.com 
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By Email Only:  
  
Donald G. Blankenau 
Jonathon A. Glogau 
Christopher M. Kise 
Matthew Z. Leopold 
Thomas R. Wilmoth 
Floridawaterteam@foley.com  

 

  
For State of Georgia  
  
By  FedEx: 
 
Craig S. Primis, P.C. 
Counsel of Record 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
655 15th Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
T: 202-879-5000 
Craig.primis@kirkland.com 
 
By Email Only: 

 

  
Samuel S. Olens 
Nels Peterson 
Britt Grant  
Seth P. Waxman 
K. Winn Allen 
Sarah H. Warren 
Georgiawaterteam@kirkland.com 

  

  
By:  /s/ John S. Cooper__________                    
Philip J. Perry 
Abid R. Qureshi     
John S. Cooper 
LATHAM & WATKINS LLP  
555 11th Street, NW  
Suite 1000  
Washington, DC 20004  
Tel.: (202) 637-2200 
john.cooper@lw.com  
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Paul N. Singarella 
LATHAM & WATKINS LLP  
650 Town Center Drive, 20th Floor 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1925 
Tel.: +1.714.540.1235 
paul.singarella@lw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff, State of Florida 
 

 


